School of Business and Management, Economics for Business, BUS017

School of Business and Management Y
Economics for Business SBUSO17) ‘a&’ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 56 (22.31% University of Londan

Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the 'el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
8.0% 3210/ 2812"/ 169"/ 8.0%
1.1) . 9% 7.5% 6% A% 9% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree g 2;2%_21
{8 md=3
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
****************************77777777775;*2;75;*1};*% ****************
. . . 16.1% 48.2% 14.3% 17.9% 3.6%
2 The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : I ) Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
S e 2t 0 12
. . 16.4% 38.2% 18.2% 21.8% 5.5%
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree T T > Definitely disagree
C } i
5 4 3 2 1
it T3 ———————————————
. . . . . 91% 12.7% 40% 255% 12.7%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree e i ’ " Definitely disagree S s
advance f 1 1 B av=2.
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
e et S Tt
15) . 13%  9.3% 51.9% 20.4% 5.6% _
Feedback on my work has been returned in Definitely agree \ Definitely disagree  [g] o 04
accordance with the stated deadlines {sj md=3
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
/s TM 2310 AT
16) ; 94% 20.8% 43.4% 18.9% 7.5% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree ; Definitely disagree 1] .3 o
isj md=3
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
) T Py e e b s oo e s
17) . . . 43% 321% 268% 17.9% 89% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree : 2 : Definitely disagree  [g] 125, .
have supported my learning well v 51 md=3
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************T;*T;*BJ*EJ*% ****************
1.8) . 29.6% 29.6% 16.7% 18.5% 5.6% _
The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g 2;5::13 59
contribution to this module v 5 mded
dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
S s 24 9 s
1.9) . . 9.1% 20% 43.6% 16.4% 10.9% _
MOF’,LUB'SPeC'f'C resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree I y Definitely disagree g 2;5;3,
facilities, software, collections) have supported my s} md=3
learning well dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Economics for Business, BUS017

19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the
module

" The module has helped me develop skills which
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL
Model modules only)

7 16 14 1 8
12.5% 286% 25% 19.6% 14.3% =56
Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree  [g] 2; =3.05
{sj md=3
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
10 21 10 7 6
18.5% 389% 185% 13% 11.1% 54
Definitely agree I = y Definitely disagree 2; =3.41
md=4
dev.=1.25
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School of Business and Management, Economics for Business Management, BUS137

School of Business and Management

Economics for Business Management (BUS137)

No. of responses = 16 (32.65%)

Leg en d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q tion text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
ueston ex Left pole } .
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of

8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
20%  313% 188% 26% o
1.1) . 5% 3% 8% 5% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree g 2;.1%.56
{8 md=4
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************E;*EJ*EJ*E;*T‘Z/ ****************
. . . 37.5% 31.3% 18.8% 12.5% 0%
2 The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree ) Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
A T e e
. . 18.8% 18.8% 31.3% 25% 6.3%
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree B T A > > Definitely disagree
! L)
5 4 3 2 1
A T T e T T
. . . . . 18.8% 31.3% 43.8% 6.3% 0%
' The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree R T A PR R Definitely disagree =0
advance mi=3.5
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
Y VTS V. A A Y
1.5) . % 5% % % 3% _
Feedback on my work has been r:eturned in Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:% 63
accordance with the stated deadlines v {sj md=3
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
T e T
16) : 63% 25% 56.3% 6.3%  6.3% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree ; } i Definitely disagree 1] .15 1
{s) md=3
dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
s Ve W VO A
1.7) . . . 7.5% 3% 3% o o _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree Definitely disagree =16
have supported my learning well @ md=4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
T e
1.8) . 50% 37.5% 12.5% 0% 0% _
The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I-—"——| Definitely disagree 2;1:% 38
contribution to this module @ md=4.5
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
A T T T T
19) oo . 18.8% 25% 50% 6.3% 0% _
MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g g;l% 56
facilities, software, collections) have supported my v s} md=3
learning well dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Economics for Business Management, BUS137

3 3 5 3 2
110) - . . 18.8% 18.8% 313% 18.8% 125% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : I : Defintely disagree g1 1315,
module isj md=3
dev.=1.31
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 w asrn o el o
. . 26.7% 46.7% 20% 6.7% 0%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=18
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ied
Model modules only) dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Fundamentals of Management Studies and Skills, BUS141

School of Business and Management

Fundamentals of Management Studies and Skills (BUS141)
No. of responses = 58 (12.5%)

Leg en d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q tion text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
ueston ex Left pole } .
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
241% 362% 276% 6.9% So
1.1) . 4.1% 2% 7.6% 9% 5.2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree g 2;.5:?5.67
{sj md=4
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
NPT A Ve Spes W Y
. . . 19% 32.8% 29.3% 13.8% 5.2%
2 The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : I ) Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
S e 2 13 e
. . 27.6% 37.9% 22.4% 10.3% 1.7%
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree = ) . : > Definitely disagree
C } i
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 20 20 14 3 1
. . . . . 34.5% 345% 24.1% 5.2% 1.7%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree - " : : " Definitely disagree n°58 o
advance ' vy
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
e s e S S
15) . 22.4% 259% 39.7% 6.9% 52% _
Feedback on my work has been r:eturned in Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;5:% 53
accordance with the stated deadlines v {sj md=3
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
S s 0 24 6 3
16) . 259% 17.2% 41.4% 10.3% 52% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree ; } i Definitely disagree 1] .23 4
{s) md=3
dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** A T T s
17) . . . o 8% 155% 10.3% 10.3% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 11 125 o,
have supported my learning well v 51 md=4
dev.=1.31
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 53,;*Zto/**E;*ZO/**TO/****************
1.8) . 39.7% 41.4% 10.3% 6.9% 1.7% _
The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree H Definitely disagree 2;531 1
contribution to this module @ md=4
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 20 8
19) oo . 21.4% 304% 357% 10.7% 1.8% _
MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree I [l i Definitely disagree g g;i% 59
facilities, software, collections) have supported my v i} md=4
learning well dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Fundamentals of Management Studies and Skills, BUS141

12 21 13 1 1
1.10) o . . 207% 362% 224% 19% _ 17% )
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 1225 o,
module ! isj md=4
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777&;7176;7172;7171/7730/ 7777777777777777
. . 241% 27.6% 20.7% 19% 8.6%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree , 2 ; Definitely disagree n=58
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' ' ' ied
Model modules only) dev.=1.28
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School of Business and Management, Human Resource Management, BUS014

School of Business and Management

Human Resource Management (BUS014)
No. of responses = 21 (12.88%)

Leg en d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q tion text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
ueston ex Left pole } .
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

Mean value is below the

Mean is within the range of

8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
81% of% 0% 0% o
1.1) . o 5% 5% o o _

The module is well taught Definitely agree ,JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;_2;"1_71
md=5
dev.=0.64

5 4 3 2 1
e N T U
. . . 71.4% 19% 9.5% 0% 0%
2 The module is mte”eCtua”y StlmU|at|ng Definitely agree ' (] A Definitely disagree n=2‘11 62
r 1 av.=4.
' @ md=5
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
a2 2 0 e
13) . . 81% 9.5% 95% 0% 0% _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 4 Definitely disagree @ g;'2=14 .
md=5
dev.=0.64

5 4 3 2 1
A - T T T T T
. . . . . 61.9% 19% 19% 0% 0%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree P T " " Definitely disagree e 43
advance F 1 ! @ ausd.
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
o VT A, S
9 Feedback on my work has been returned in Definitely agree K : [] . .| : : : Definitely disagree n=21
. f L 1] 1 av.=4.24
accordance with the stated deadlines @ md=5
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
A 2 e
. 57.1% 14.3% 23.8% 0% _ 4.8%
' I have received helpfu' comments on my work Definitely agree I - ] - . " ” . Definitely disagree ”=21‘ 19
F 1 av.=4.
! @ md=5
dev.=1.12
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** dhn 2 0w abh o
. . . 52.4% .8% o 4.8% o
' The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree : ) ; Definitely disagree N2t
have supported my learning well ' ' ' @ s
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
T A o VA
18 . 81% 4.8% 14.3% 0% 0% _
) The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [ Y Definitely disagree 2;2;1‘ 67
contribution to this module s @ md=5
dev.=0.73
5 4 3 2 1
10 5 st 0
19) oo . 47.6% 23.8% 23.8% 4.8% 0% _

MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree I [ i Definitely disagree 262:1‘ 14

facilities, software, collections) have supported my v @ md=4

learning well dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Human Resource Management, BUS014

15 3 3 0 0
. . . 714% 143% 143% 0% 0%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree N L 1. Definitely disagree n=21
; ) i av.=4.57
module Q md=5
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
s B2 00
. . 65% 25% 10% 0% 0%
" The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree Y LT Definitely disagree n=20
. , ) i av.=4.55
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL md=5
Model modules only) dev.=0.69
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School of Business and Management, Introduction to Management Accounting, BUS140

School of Business and Management

Introduction to Management Accounting (BUS140)

No. of responses = 21 (12.28%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

Right pole

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of

8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
388 % 120/ 9 2°/ 0(3/ z13°/
11) . 1% 47.6% 9.5% b 4.8% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_2;‘"_14
@ md=4
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************BJ*EJ*E;*TO/**TO/ ****************
12) L . . 42.9% 381% 95% 48% 4.8% _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree \ Definitely disagree 2,
@ md=4
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
N T T T
. . 38.1% 33.3% 19% 09 9.5%
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree - 5 1 > Definitely disagree n=2t
F 1 av.=a.
md=4
dev.=1.22
5 4 3 2 1
e 2 T T
. . . . . 33.3% 23.8% 28.6% 0% 14.3%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree > o - . Definitely disagree n=21
advance 1 1 av.=3.
dev.=1.36
5 4 3 2 1
e T s 2
15) . 28.6% 33.3% 23.8% 4.8% 95% _
Feedback on my work has been r:eturned n Definitely agree I [ 1 Definitely disagree gl 2;2:13 67
accordance with the stated deadlines v él md=4
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
e T - T
16) . 238% 33.3% 238% 95% 95% _
I have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree \ I : Definitely disagree  [g] =25 s
isj md=4
dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
e e, A AT DY
17) . . . 8% 33.3% o b 4.8% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree : 2 : Definitely disagree  rg] 2;2;3 5
have supported my learning well v 51 md=4
dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1
T e A T
18) . 45%  35%  15% 5% 0% _
The qse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [l i Definitely disagree 2;2:3‘ 2
contribution to this module v @ md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
e 7 e e
19) oo . 33.3% 381% 19% 4.8% 4.8% _
MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eql—“pments Definitely agree y Definitely disagree g g;ig 9
facilities, software, collections) have supported my i} md=4
learning well dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Introduction to Management Accounting, BUS140

8 7 2 1 3
- . . 38.1% 333% 95%  4.8%  14.3%
19 Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : A . Defitely disagree g1 "-2L -
module f ' ! = o=
dev.=1.41
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 07770/77710/7770/7770/7777777777777777
. . 42.9% 33.3% 4.8% 9.5% 9.5%
" The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree . - Definitely disagree =2t
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' ' vy
Model modules only) dev.=1.34

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Managerial Accounting, BUS022

School of Business and Management Y
Managerial Accountin/g)(BU8022) ‘a&’ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 25 (209 University of Londan

Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
260/ 2650/ 1:30’0/ 2650/ 260/
11 . 4% A A b 24% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree g 2;1%
8 md=3
dev.=1.55
5 4 3 2 1
g —— e ——————
12) L . . 20%  12%  36%  12%  20%
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 e B s
13) . . 8%  28% 24%  20%  20% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree 2;2:3 o
B md=3
dev.=1.28
5 4 3 2 1
it ittt et it
14) o . . . 16%  24%  16%  16%  28% _
The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree : } . Definitely disagree 2\7.2=52.s4
advance B md=3
dev.=1.49
5 4 3 2 1
g ————————
. 12% 4%  32%  20%  32%
9 Feedback on my work has been returned in Definitely agree " o- . [] . ) : Definitely disagree n=25
. f L 1] 1 av.=2.44
accordance with the stated deadlines B md=2
dev.=1.33
5 4 3 2 1

ittt i e e Rl e

16) . 12%  12%  28%  24%  24% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree n=2s

B md=3
dev.=1.32
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 23’/7723’/7726’/7787%/7713/7777777777777777
. . . b b 24% A o
" The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree , 7 , Definiely disagree g1 123 )
have supported my learning well v 51 md=4
dev.=1.33
5 4 3 2 1
g —— e —————
. 12%  32% 20%  20% _ 16%
9 The use of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I | Definitely disagree g n=25
contribution to this module : ! i av=a04
{s) md=3
dev.=1.31
5 4 3 2 1
E T T e e
. . 42% 20.8% 29.2% 25%  20.8%

9 MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eql—“pments Definitely agree > :o 0l . i > Definitely disagree 232:2 63
facilities, software, collections) have supported my v B s
learning well dev.=1.17

5 4 3 2 1

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Managerial Accounting, BUS022

3 4 6 4 8
- . . 12%  16%  24%  16%  32%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree M - Definitely disagree n=25
module ' ' E s
dev.=1.41
5 4 3 2 1
B A e . Y
. . 9.1% 40.9% 27.3% 4.5% 18.2%

" The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree - Y1 ) Definitely disagree =22
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' v ' e
Model modules only) dev.=1.26

5 4 3 2 1

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Marketing, BUS011

School of Business and Management

Marketing (BUSO011)
No. of responses = 36 (22.78%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.

Relative Frequencies of answers 25

. 25%
Question text Left pole

Scale

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

1. Rate this module

'Y The module is well taught

Definitely agree

'el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

4 18 6 6
11.1% 50% 16.7% 16.7%

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

Definitely disagree e 2:1%44

@ md=4
dev.=1.08

The module is intellectually stimulating

Definitely agree

Definitely disagree

The module is well organised and runs smoothly

Definitely agree

Definitely disagree

The criteria used in marking have been clear in
advance

Definitely agree

n=34
av.=3.5
md=4
dev.=0.99

Definitely disagree

Feedback on my work has been returned in Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g] o0, 36
accordance with the stated deadlines él md=3
dev.=0.72
1.6 H -
) | have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree Definitely disagree =36
B md=3
dev.=1.17
1.7 H H H —
) The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree Definitely disagree  rg] 2;163 o
have supported my learning well 51 md=4
dev.=0.97
1.8) 5 —
The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree Definitely disagree g 2;1% 83
contribution to this module 51 md=4
dev.=0.77
1.9) i ; _
MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eql—“pments Definitely agree Definitely disagree g g;iss 6
facilities, software, collections) have supported my i} md=4
learning well dev.=0.88
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Marketing, BUS011

0 15 d 6 4
140) g . . 0% 41.7% 30.6% 167% 11.1% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree g1 1235, s
module isj md=3
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777710/7770/7750/7730/7770/7 777777777777777
1.1 . . 2.8% 55.6% 25% 56% 11.1% _

) The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 2;163 -
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=4
Model modules only) dev.=1.04

5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Organisation Studies, BUS133

School of Business and Management Y
Organisation Studies (BUS133) %O Queen Mary

No. of responses = 20 (9.95%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
3% 40% 2% 0% o
'Y The module is well taught o Sk __d0% _25% (% . N =20
Definitely agree ,_F_| Definitely disagree av.=4.1
@ md=4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
T A o S
. . . 30% 20% 45% 5% 0%
2 The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : T Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
A 7 T e
13) . . 35% 35% 25% 5% 0% _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree 2;,23,
md=4
dev.=0.92

5 4 3 2 1
A T e T
14) . . . . 35% 25% 35% 5% 0% _

The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree — 1 Definitely disagree e

advance md=4
dev.=0.97

5 4 3 2 1
Ay v
15) . 35% 20% 40% 5% 0% _

Feedback on my work has been r:eturned in Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2:% 85

accordance with the stated deadlines v isj md=4
dev.=0.99

5 4 3 2 1
A T T
16) . 35% 10%  40%  10% 5% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree ! } i Definitely disagree  fg] 023 5
isj md=3
dev.=1.23
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S Y
17) . . . 5%  25%  40% o o _

The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree g1 1223 o5

have supported my learning well 51 md=4
dev.=0.89

5 4 3 2 1
e e A A
1.8) . 50% 35% 15% 0% 0% _

The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I A 1] i Definitely disagree 2;2:3‘ 35

contribution to this module v @ md=45
dev.=0.75

5 4 3 2 1
A T T 7 T
19) oo . 40% 20% 35% 5% 0% _

MOF’,LUB'SPGC'f'C resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree f " Definitely disagree g g;i% 95

facilities, software, collections) have supported my i} md=4

learning well dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Organisation Studies, BUS133

8 8 4 0 0
110 . . . 40% 40% 20% 0% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree T - Definitely disagree n=20
module v Q md=a
dev.=0.77
5 4 3 2 1
T e e A A
1.1 . . 30% 25% 35% 10% 0% _

) The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree Qﬁ% .
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=4
Model modules only) dev.=1.02

5 4 3 2 1

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Organisational Behaviour, BUS127

School of Business and Management

Organisational Behaviour (BUS127)
No. of responses = 35 (14.89%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of

8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
"% a29% 28% 0% %
1.1) ; 54.3% 42.9% 2.9% A A ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree | = " Definitely disagree 2;_1?1_51
@ md=5
dev.=0.56
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************E;*E;*Z;*Tgf*% ****************
12) L . . 38.2% 441% 118% 0%  59% _

The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree N Definitely disagree @ 2;_3:‘1‘ 09
md=4
dev.=1.03

5 4 3 2 1
A T TV T
. . 48.6% 45.7% 2.9% 2.9% 09
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree I > > > Definitely disagree n=3s
r 1 av.=4.
! @ md=4
dev.=0.69
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 s e 1 e
. . . . . 353% 44.1% 17.6% 2.9% 0%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree 5 " : : " Definitely disagree e 12
advance @ vy
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
A T e o
. 54.3% 31.4% 114% 2.9% 0%
9 Feedback on my work has been returned in Definitely agree ' : [] 0. : : : Definitely disagree n=35
. . k ) i av.=4.37
accordance with the stated deadlines @ md=5
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
A s - T
. 54.3% 31.4% 8.6% 2.9% 2.9%
R have received helpfu' comments on my work Definitely agree ' - [l " | " " " Definitely disagree ”=354 31
F 1 av.=4.
! @ md=5
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
e b of% e st odw
. . . b 57.1% 4% 5.7% .9%
' The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree I Definiely disagree g 135 o

have supported my learning well o
dev.=0.92

5 4 3 2 1
**************************************E;*Ts;*@;*@/**?y ****************
1.8 . 514% 37.1% 8.6% 0% 2.9% _

) The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree 2;154 34
contribution to this module v @ md=5
dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1
S e e 8t e
19) oo . 25.7% 45.7% 22.9% 2.9% 2.9% _

MOF’,LUB'SPGC'f'C resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree 4 Definitely disagree g 2;3;3, 89

facilities, software, collections) have supported my i} md=4

learning well dev.=0.93

5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Organisational Behaviour, BUS127

18 14 2 0 1
110 . . . 514% 40% 57% 0% _ 2.9% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree - Definitely disagree n=3s
module ! md=5
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777&;7173;730/777(3/77710/ ****************
1.1 ; : 41.2% 47.1% 8.8% 0% 2.9% _

) The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 2;3:‘1‘ o
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=4
Model modules only) dev.=0.85

5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Principles of Management Studies and Skills, BUS028

School of Business and Management

Principles of Management Studies and Skills (BUS028)
No. of responses = 15 (41.67%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Legend
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
g"/ g"/ 0(3/ 0(3/ 0(3/
1.1) . 50% 50% o o o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree ‘ Definitely disagree 2;1:}‘5
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.52
5 4 3 2 1
T o
12) L . . 53.3% 26.7% 20% 0% 0% _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree 2;; %5
@ md=5
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
e T 2 00
13) . . 40% 467% 13.3% 0% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree K 2 Definitely disagree 2;1:3 .
@ md=4
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
T O T T
14) o . . . 33.3% 533% 6.7% 67% 0% _
The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree 1 i3
advance 1 @ av.d.
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
19 Eeedback on b he s e ok o
1.5) . 3% % % % % _
Feedback on my work has been r:eturned in Definitely agree I [] Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:53 73
accordance with the stated deadlines v isj md=4
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** o asru s 0% on
16) . o 1% o o o _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree L TR Definitely disagree 1] 0.5 g
{s) md=4
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
. AR, A W VO A
17) . . . 40% _ 40% 3% 6.7% o _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree n=1s
have supported my learning well v @ md=4
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
e e A
1.8) . 53.3% 20% 267% 0% 0% _
The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree 2;1:54 27
contribution to this module v @ md=5
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
S s s 2 0 0
19) . . 33.3% 533% 13.3% 0% 0% _
MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eql—“pments Definitely agree |_'JL| Definitely disagree g;lﬁ 2
facilities, software, collections) have supported my @ i
learning well dev.=0.68
5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Principles of Management Studies and Skills, BUS028

5 7 2 0 0
140) . . . 357% 50% 143% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree - Definitely disagree =
module Q md=4
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
"""""”""’”"”"””””””’E;’%;’E;’@/”@/ ””””””””
1.1 : : 53.3% 33.3% 13.3% 0% 0% _
) The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree X Definitely disagree 2;13‘ .
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=5
Model modules only) dev.=0.74

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Quantitative Analysis for Business, BUS135

School of Business and Management

Quantitative Analysis for Business (BUS135)
No. of responses = 27 (13.43%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole I y Right pole
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

'el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
185% 3 10/ 113%/ 33930/ 33930/
1.1) . 5% 7% 1% 3% 3% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = " Definitely disagree 2;_2;2_41
md=2
dev.=1.47

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w b e 2w
I . . 1.1% 14.8% 11.1% 222% 40.7%
2 The module is mte”eCtua”y StlmU|at|ng Definitely agree ' [ " Definitely disagree n=272 33
r 1 av.=2.
! md=2
dev.=1.44
5 4 3 2 1
T e e T
. . 11.5% 11.5% 11.5% 30.8% 34.6%
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree > > 2 : Definitely disagree n=26
r av.=Z.
! md=2
dev.=1.38
5 4 3 2 1
e et e i St
. . . . . 1.1% 22.2% 22.2% 18.5% 25.9%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree —SSe + S h Definitely disagree n=2r
advance f 1 1 av=2.
dev.=1.38
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** Oh sadw 0% bw 2w
9 Feedback on my work has been returned in Definitely agree ” ' : . lo 0. " Definitely disagree n=27
. . L 1) J av.=2.74
accordance with the stated deadlines md=3
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
e et S . T
. 3.7% 185% 29.6% 18.5% 29.6%
R have received helpfu' comments on my work Definitely agree " ? - [l - | " Definitely disagree n=272 48
¥ 1 av.=z.
! md=3
dev.=1.22
5 4 3 2 1
S s AV, s e
. . . 7.4% 5.9% 14.8% 5% .3%
' The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree , 7 , Definitely disagree n=27

have supported my learning well ' ' ' v
dev.=1.4

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 07*7;*E;*EJ**;***************
1.8 . 22.2% 25.9% 296% 7.4% 14.8% _

) The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] Definitely disagree 2;2;3 33
contribution to this module v md=3
dev.=1.33

5 4 3 2 1
T O e T
1.9) e . 1.1% 25.9% 25.9% 18.5% 18.5% _

MOF’,LUB'SPeC'f'C resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree I y Definitely disagree 2;2=72 93

facilities, software, collections) have supported my s

learning well dev.=1.3

5 4 3 2 1
26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Quantitative Analysis for Business, BUS135

2 4 2 4 15
- . . 74% 14.8% 7.4% 14.8% 55.6%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree - - Definitely disagree 2T e
module ' ' E vy
dev.=1.4
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777730/773;73;73;717; 777777777777777
. . 74% 18.5% 11.1% 22.2% 40.7%

" The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree > N ) Definitely disagree n=27
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' ' ' v
Model modules only) dev.=1.38

5 4 3 2 1

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Quantitative Research Methods for Business, BUS005

School of Business and Management Y
Quantitative Research Methods for Business (BUS005) ‘a&’ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 52 (22.13%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
Question text Left pole : . Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
199% 173% 199% 203% 212%
1.1) . 2% 7.3% 2% 1% 2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I ‘ i Definitely disagree 2;5329
B md=3
dev.=1.43
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** R e e
. . . 23.1% 26.9% 15.4% 17.3% 17.3%
2 The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : Yy ) Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
S e e 2
. . 17.3% 21.2% 21.2% 17.3% 23.1%
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree SR : B Definitely disagree n=52
F 1 av.=2.
B md=3
dev.=1.43
5 4 3 2 1
T 12 13 e 10
. . . . . 21.2% 231%  25% 11.5% 19.2%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree - — . ° Definitely disagree n=s2
advance f 1 1 av.=3.
dev.=1.41
5 4 3 2 1
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, S ——————————————~—
1.5) . 11.8% 235% 451% 7.8% 11.8% _
Feedback on my work has been r:eturned in Definitely agree I [ ] Definitely disagree  [g] 2;5:13 16
accordance with the stated deadlines v {sj md=3
dev.=1.12
5 4 3 2 1
e T T R
16) : 96% 21.2% 385% 17.3% 13.5% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree \ ) Definitely disagree =52
B md=3
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
e b o o ot e
17) . . . 5% _ 25% 8% 21.2% 13.5% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree : ) Definitely disagree [z "2
have supported my learning well 51 md=3
dev.=1.22
5 4 3 2 1
e N S
1.8) . 25% 404% 13.5% 9.6% 11.5% _
The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g 2;533 58
contribution to this module v 5 mded
dev.=1.29
5 4 3 2 1
S 0 13 A s
19) oo . 13.5% 38.5% 25% 7.7% 15.4% _
MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree I (] Definitely disagree g g;i% 27
facilities, software, collections) have supported my v i} md=4
learning well dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Quantitative Research Methods for Business, BUS005

5 12 7 12 16
9.6% 23.1% 13.5% 23.1% 30.8%

19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree . ; Definitely disagree n=52
1] 1 av.=2.58
module E md=2
dev.=1.39
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777775;7171;7170;77;7176; 777777777777777
. . 15.4% 21.2% 19.2% 13.5% 30.8%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree : N , Definitely disagree n=52
. t ) i av.=2.77
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL md=3
Model modules only) dev.=1.48
5 4 3 2 1

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Work and Employment, BUS124

School of Business and Management Y
Work and Employment (BUS124) ‘E_.Q_S{ Queeﬂ l\/lal’y

0, 2 i
No. of responses = 31 (13.19%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
194% 459% 194% 120% 3.0%
1.1) . 4% 45.2% 4% 9% 2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree g 2;3‘5 65
{s) md=4
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************7575;772;*30/**70/ ****************
. . . 22.6% 258% 387% 97% 3.2%
2 The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : I ) Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
[ L e T
. . 32.3% 355% 25.8% 3.2% 3.2%
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : — > > Definitely disagree n=31
av.=a.
md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
T e e T
. . . . . 25.8% 484% 16.1% 3.2% 6.5%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree 2 ra > . . Definitely disagree =3t
advance f 1 ! auss.
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
v v S
1.5) . 7% 3% .8% % 2% .
Feedback on my work has been returned in Definitely agree : Definitely disagree e 03
accordance with the stated deadlines @ md=a
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777713@;735"/772&/7765777(:9/ 7777777777777777
16) . 3% o o 1% o -
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree ) I Definitely disagree n=30
@ md=4
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
v S o S S
1.7) . . . 5.8% 5.5% 5.8% 1% 2% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 "-2L 4
have supported my learning well v 51 md=4
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
T T Y
1.8) . 46.7% 40% 13.3% 0% 0% _
The lfse Of QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree 2\/39‘ 33
contribution to this module v @ md=4
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
S s 13 802
19) oo . 25.8% 41.9% 258% 0% _ 6.5% _
MquIe-spemﬂc resource§ (eg eqUIpment’ Definitely agree I [l i Definitely disagree g g;ig 81
facilities, software, collections) have supported my v i} md=4
learning well dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1

26.10.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Work and Employment, BUS124

7 13 6 3 2
1.10) - . . 226% 41.9% 194% 9.7% 6.5% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 1ooh oo
module ! isj md=4
dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
”’””’””””’””’””””””””EJ’E;’?;’EO/”Z; ””””””””
1.1 . . 32.3% 25.8% 22.6% 5% 12.9% _

) The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree 2;3;3 s
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=4
Model modules only) dev.=1.36

5 4 3 2 1
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